Details of claim

Details of claim admitted

Sr. Name of Creditor received Amount of Amount of any |Amount of claim not| Amount of claim Remarks, if any
No. claim Mutual dues, admitted under verification 4
Date of Amount claimed Amount of claim Nature of claim Amount covered by [ Amount covered by ‘Whether % of voting
receipt admitted security interest guarantee related party? | share in CoC
1 CEVA Logistics India Pvt Ltd 21,389,663 21,389,663 Operational NA NA NA - 0 0 0 -
2 S H Dhembre and Co 933,400 407,800 Operational NA NA NA - 0 0 0 525,600
3 Adv. Dipali V. Jadhav 300,000 - Operational NA NA NA - 0 0 0 300,000
Total 22,623,063 21,797,463 - 825,600




